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Geometric Features:

Treated Pine

2200 mm
30 mm

1150 gr
30 mm

Length:
Width:

Weight:
1 unit per 2,20 mYield:

Thickness:

Material:

Screwed directly into the support using a suitable screw.

APPLICATION

Execution of simple slatted and/or cross-slatted roofs. Made of treated 
pine wood with autoclave. 30x30 mm² section, ideal for fitting with 
accessories Ideal for the execution of ridges/corners in ventilated 
roofing systems. High strength and durability.
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